»
@ RUD  RESTRUCTURING UNSTRUCTURED GRAPHICAL DOCUMENTS

CLOSING EVENT

Hybrid - Online and in person at :
ESTIA - Ecole Supérieure des Technologies Industrielles Avancées

92 allée Théodore Monod, 64210 Bidart, France
26 September 2023

.N,I%i ,, Er'/\ €5 ( 4 FAMOLDE @

3DSermantix

bpi

14:00

14:10

14:40

15:10

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:30

Introduction to Project by Jacques Pere-Laperne (1A3i)
1A3i: Comparing 2D graphic files

3DSemantix: Comparing 3D graphic files

FAMOLDE: 2D and 3D use cases

ESTIA: Ergonomics study to improve software efficiency
Q&A session

Closing remarks

End

ol %ok
@ ' R This project has received funding from the Eurostars-2 joint programme with co-funding from the
M t‘ *i European Union Horizon 2020 research and innovation programme. Grant agreement number. E!114874 RUD
eurostars” ol

This project is co-financed by the EUREKA program through the national funding agencies:

I *I National Research  Conseil national de : %%%g%%sﬁ F CT
Council Canada recherches Canada



