

## **CLOSING EVENT**

Hybrid - Online and in person at: ESTIA - Ecole Supérieure des Technologies Industrielles Avancées 92 allée Théodore Monod, 64210 Bidart, France 26 September 2023









14:00	Introduction to Project by Jacques Pere-Laperne (1A3i)
14:10	1A3i: Comparing 2D graphic files
14:40	3DSemantix: Comparing 3D graphic files
15:10	FAMOLDE: 2D and 3D use cases
15:40	ESTIA: Ergonomics study to improve software efficiency
16:00	Q&A session
16:20	Closing remarks
16:30	End



















